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 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   1 -  25M LIVRE - FESTIVAL - Feminino                
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  2  783226-  ISABELA TAVARES PAES OLIA MIR    EQUIPE AQUATICA    S/T   
  3  708632-  MANUELA PEREIRA           MIR    JACAREPAGUA TC     S/T   
  4  708596-  MARYA VICTORIA WERNECK    MIR    AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
   
                     ──────────  2ª Série ────────── 
  2  708430-  THIFANY CUSTY             MIR    ACADEMIA RAIA 1    S/T   
  3  708590-  CAMILA MIRANDA            MIR    BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
  4  708597-  ANA CLARA DOS ANJOS       MIR    ACADEMIA RAIA 1    S/T   
  5  708550-  MARINA MUNYS B. VIEIRA    MIR    ESTACAO SAUDE      S/T   
   
                     ──────────  3ª Série ────────── 
  1  708089-  ANA RAQUEL MOTTA          MIR    JACAREPAGUA TC     S/T   
  2  708549-  MARINA MOURA DE OLIVEIRA  MIR    ESTACAO SAUDE      S/T   
  3  783230-  VITóRIA NASCIMENTO BONINI MIR    EQUIPE AQUATICA    S/T   
  4  708539-  YASMIM BARBON AREAS       MIR    ACADEMIA RAIA 1    S/T   
  5  783228-  ANA CLARA ALMEIDA VAZ PED MIR    EQUIPE AQUATICA    S/T   
   
                     ──────────  4ª Série ────────── 
  1  708039-  ISABELA CELEBRINI BRINATI MIR    AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
  2  708256-  ISABELA MARTINS           MIR    MJP-IBC            S/T   
  3  708558-  MARIANA JESUS DE O. N. DA MIR1   STUDIO LJM         S/T   
  4  708419-  LUANA RONCETTI DOS SANTOS MIR1   BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
  5  708215-  ADRIELLY ANGELO DE GOES   MIR    BODYFITNESS        S/T   
   
                     ──────────  5ª Série ────────── 
  1  708639-  YASMIN MARQUES            MIR1   JACAREPAGUA TC     S/T   
  2  708477-  CLARICE DOS SANTOS LIMA   MIR1   AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
  3  708575-  FLáVIA FERREIRA           MIR1   MERGULHINHO        S/T   
  4  708508-  MANUELA  WARRAK GOUVEA    MIR1   ESTACAO SAUDE      S/T   
  5  708566-  MILLENE PASSOS FERREIRA   MIR1   MERGULHINHO        S/T   
   
                     ──────────  6ª Série ────────── 
  1  708606-  BRENDA FERREIRA PASSOS    MIR2   NAT.BEIJA-FLOR     S/T   
  2  708576-  ANA BEATRIZ IVO DOS SANTO MIR2   BODYFITNESS        S/T   
  3  708522-  SOFIA CONSTANT CARVALHO   MIR2   ACADEMIA RAIA 1    S/T   
  4  708232-  SOFIA NIEMAYR SOUSA DA SI MIR2   BODYFITNESS        S/T   
  5  708131-  SAMYRA DE LIMA DE JESUS R MIR2   BODYFITNESS        S/T   
   
                     ──────────  7ª Série ────────── 
  1  708616-  ANA JULIA DOS SANTOS COST MIR2   MERGULHINHO        S/T   
  2  708571-  EMANUELY SEPULVEDA        PTZ1   MERGULHINHO        S/T   
  3  707944-  MARIA EDUARDA VIEIRA DO C PTZ1   NAT. GOTINHAS      S/T   
  4  708574-  IVY OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES DO PTZ1   MERGULHINHO        S/T   
  5  708548-  SOFIA MOURA DE OLIVEIRA   PTZ1   ESTACAO SAUDE      S/T   
   
                     ──────────  8ª Série ────────── 
  1  708578-  ANA CLARA DE MELO BATINGA PTZ2   BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
  2  708091-  JENIFFER RIBEIRO          PTZ2   JACAREPAGUA TC     S/T   
  3  708618-  KAIENY FRANÇA SILVA       PTZ2   MERGULHINHO        S/T   
  4  707905-  CAMILE CAVALCANTE         PTZ2   ESTACAO SAUDE      S/T   
  5  708613-  MARIA EDUARDA LOPES ANDRé PTZ2   COND.VITORIA NI    S/T   

   
                     ──────────  9ª Série ────────── 
  1  708603-  POLIANA LINO GUIMARãES    PTZ2   NAT.BEIJA-FLOR     S/T   
  2  708537-  LARISSA CORRêA BORGES     PTZ2   GOLF. DOURADO      S/T   
  3  707894-  CAUANNY CAMPOS TAVARES LU INF1   ESTACAO SAUDE      S/T   
  4  708454-  JENIFFER AUER ROCHA       INF1   NAT. GOTINHAS      S/T   
  5  708565-  ANA ALICE CORREIA         PTZ2   MERGULHINHO        S/T   
   
                     ────────── 10ª Série ────────── 
  1  707909-  GIOVANA CORDEIRO          INF2   ESTACAO SAUDE      S/T   
  2  707699-  MANUELA COSTA             MIR    JACAREPAGUA TC     21"29 
  3  707946-  GIOVANNA RUSSO LADAGA ARM PTZ2   NAT. GOTINHAS      17"63 
  4  708065-  ANA JÚLIA NASCIMENTO COEL MIR2   NAT. GOTINHAS      20"28 
  5  708617-  JENEFER SOARES OLIVEIRA   JUN    MERGULHINHO        S/T   
   
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   2 -  25M LIVRE - FESTIVAL - Masculino               
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  2  708448-  LUCAS MALVAR DE SOUZA     MIR    COND.VITORIA NI    S/T   
  3  708570-  LUCAS REZENDE             MIR    MERGULHINHO        S/T   
  4  708612-  MIGUEL PEDROSA ALMEIDA    MIR    NAT.BEIJA-FLOR     S/T   
   
                     ──────────  2ª Série ────────── 
  2  708514-  IGOR ANDERSON DE FRANçA B MIR    BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
  3  708595-  BRENO FERREIRA GOMES DE P MIR    AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
  4  708564-  BERNARDO MIRANDA          MIR    MERGULHINHO        S/T   
   
                     ──────────  3ª Série ────────── 
  1  708525-  CAIO SOUZA                MIR    ACADEMIA RAIA 1    S/T   
  2  708447-  ARTHUR NASCIMENTO SUEDTE  MIR    COND.VITORIA NI    S/T   
  3  708451-  NICOLLAS VERLY AXT MELO   MIR    COND.VITORIA NI    S/T   
  4  708629-  GABRIEL FURTADO           MIR    MJP-IBC            S/T   
  5  708562-  ENZO FERNANDES SHINAIDER  MIR    MERGULHINHO        S/T   
   
                     ──────────  4ª Série ────────── 
  1  708523-  RENAN GEOVANI             MIR    ACADEMIA RAIA 1    S/T   
  2  708547-  ISAC DE ARAUJO OLIVEIRA   MIR    ESTACAO SAUDE      S/T   
  3  708483-  JOÃO FELIPPE DE SOUZA ARA MIR1   MERGULHINHO        S/T   
  4  708261-  LUIZ FELIPE ALBUQUERQUE   MIR1   MERGULHINHO        S/T   
  5  707900-  NíCOLAS MARCô             MIR    ESTACAO SAUDE      S/T   
   
                     ──────────  5ª Série ────────── 
  1  708577-  CAUã MARMELO DA SILVA MAC MIR1   BODYFITNESS        S/T   
  2  708551-  MICAEL VICTOR LEITE VITOR MIR1   ESTACAO SAUDE      S/T   
  3  708635-  ARTHUR RODRIGUES          MIR1   JACAREPAGUA TC     S/T   
  4  708636-  ARTHUR CARVALHO           MIR1   JACAREPAGUA TC     S/T   
  5  708615-  PEDRO HENRIQUE BRITO SANT MIR1   COND.VITORIA NI    S/T   
   
                     ──────────  6ª Série ────────── 
  1  708594-  RAFAEL FERREIRA DE ARAUJO MIR1   AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
  2  708643-  ARTHUR DE PAIVA BENITIMOL MIR2   AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
  3  707902-  MATHEUS DE FREITAS        MIR2   ESTACAO SAUDE      S/T   
  4  708598-  MIGUEL LIMA GONçALVES     MIR2   STUDIO LJM         S/T   
  5  708631-  ERICK GOMES               MIR1   MJP-IBC            S/T   



PÓLO REGIONAL GRANDE RIO DE NATAÇÃO 
SEGUNDA RODADA DO CIRCUITO GRANDE RIO DE  NATAÇÃO - 2018 

TENIS CLUBE DE MESQUITA – 12/05/2018 

2 

   
                     ──────────  7ª Série ────────── 
  1  708468-  TIAGO HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIR MIR2   COND.VITORIA NI    S/T   
  2  708556-  RODRIGO MARCOLINO         MIR2   ACADEMIA RAIA 1    S/T   
  3  708622-  PEDRO CALAZANS DE ALMEIDA MIR2   MERGULHINHO        S/T   
  4  708623-  JOÃO PEDRO DUTRA          MIR2   MERGULHINHO        S/T   
  5  708559-  BERNARDO COLAFRANCESCHI   MIR2   STUDIO LJM         S/T   
   
                     ──────────  8ª Série ────────── 
  1  708536-  EDUARDO DO NASCIMENTO CâN PTZ1   GOLF. DOURADO      S/T   
  2  708607-  RENAN NASCIMENTO DOS SANT PTZ1   NAT.BEIJA-FLOR     S/T   
  3  708413-  LUCIANO MATHEUS DA SILVA  PTZ1   BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
  4  707903-  HENRIQUE DE BARROS        PTZ1   ESTACAO SAUDE      S/T   
  5  708621-  MATHEUS BRUM DA SILVA DE  PTZ1   MERGULHINHO        S/T   
   
                     ──────────  9ª Série ────────── 
  1  708608-  KAUã DE LEMOS             PTZ1   NAT.BEIJA-FLOR     S/T   
  2  708500-  KAYKY DO SANTOS VALE      PTZ1   BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
  3  708568-  IVY OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES DO PTZ1   MERGULHINHO        S/T   
  4  708569-  DOUGLAS SUPIMPA           PTZ1   MERGULHINHO        S/T   
  5  708611-  JúLIO CéSAR MORAES DOS SA PTZ1   BODYFITNESS        S/T   
   
                     ────────── 10ª Série ────────── 
  1  707901-  DANIEL LUCAS BORGES       PTZ1   ESTACAO SAUDE      S/T   
  2  708614-  MARCOS VINICIUS NEVES OLS PTZ1   COND.VITORIA NI    S/T   
  3  708572-  PEDRO ARCANJO             PTZ1   MERGULHINHO        S/T   
  4  708528-  DAVI GUIDA DA SILVA ROCHA PTZ1   NAT. GOTINHAS      S/T   
  5  708560-  DANIEL DOS ANJOS MARICATO PTZ1   STUDIO LJM         S/T   
   
                     ────────── 11ª Série ────────── 
  1  708642-  ARTHUR LOPES COSTA        PTZ1   COND.VITORIA NI    S/T   
  2  708552-  GUILHERME DIAS LIMA       PTZ2   ESTACAO SAUDE      S/T   
  3  708431-  ROGER DE SOUZA ALVES      PTZ2   BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
  4  707844-  ENZO OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES D PTZ2   BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
  5  707803-  BRENO GUILHERME SIMÃO     PTZ2   ACADEMIA RAIA 1    S/T   
   
                     ────────── 12ª Série ────────── 
  1  708584-  AYRES ANTôNIO DAS CHAGAS  PTZ2   COND.VITORIA NI    S/T   
  2  708619-  LUIZ OTÁVIO SOARES OLIVEI INF1   MERGULHINHO        S/T   
  3  708563-  YURI FERNANDES REZENDE    INF1   MERGULHINHO        S/T   
  4  708198-  PAULO VITOR DA VEIGA SANT INF1   BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
  5  708600-  GABRIEL FELIPE GUIMARãES  PTZ2   STUDIO LJM         S/T   
   
                     ────────── 13ª Série ────────── 
  1  707939-  JOÃO PEDRO PESSÔA SIQUEIR INF2   NAT. GOTINHAS      S/T   
  2  708638-  LUIS FELIPE DE ASSIS      INF2   JACAREPAGUA TC     S/T   
  3  708479-  MATEUS COSTA VIEIRA       INF2   MERGULHINHO        S/T   
  4  708532-  GABRIEL TEIXEIRA          INF2   MERGULHINHO        S/T   
  5  708466-  IGOR DE OLIVEIRA ASSIS    INF2   NAT. GOTINHAS      S/T   
   
                     ────────── 14ª Série ────────── 
  1  708510-  SANDRO LOPES COSTA        JUV1   ESTACAO SAUDE      S/T   
  2  708630-  GUSTAVO CORREA            JUV1   MJP-IBC            S/T   
  3  708561-  CARLOS EDUARDO SERENO DOS JUV1   MERGULHINHO        S/T   
  4  708453-  FELIPE AUER ROCHA         JUV1   NAT. GOTINHAS      S/T   
  5  707943-  KAYKY SOUZA MARCOLINO     JUV1   NAT. GOTINHAS      S/T   
   

                     ────────── 15ª Série ────────── 
  1  708521-  RODRIGO DA SILVA A. GONZA SEN    IDEAL E.C.         S/T   
  2  708315-  GABRIEL OLIVEIRA BRAGA    MIR2   BELFORD ROXO CC    25"00 
  3  707843-  THIAGO GABRIEL CARVALHO D PTZ1   BELFORD ROXO CC    19"03 
  4  708139-  ANTONIO RICARDO LOPES     INF1   MERGULHINHO        20"56 
  5  708250-  JOÃO GABRIEL AGOSTINHO BE INF1   MERGULHINHO        26"94 
   
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   3 -  100M MEDLEY - SENIOR - Feminino             
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  3   45329-  LETICIA LISBOA            SEN    ACADEMIA RAIA 1    S/T   
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   4 -  100M MEDLEY - SENIOR - Masculino            
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  2  707688-  BRENO JOSé MACHADO DE LIM SEN    PENTAJOVEM-CMVM    S/T   
  3  706833-  WESLEY VIEIRA ROSÁRIO     SEN    AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
  4  708557-  DANILO DE OLIVEIRA LESSE  JUN    IDEAL E.C.         S/T   
   
                     ──────────  2ª Série ────────── 
  1  701652-  LUCAS GUERRA              SEN    EQUIPE SAURUS      S/T   
  2  706812-  GUILHERME AUGUSTO DE CARV SEN    AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
  3  708490-  FELIPE CAMPELLO ABREU PER SEN    BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
  4  708588-  EDUARDO GONçALVES GUIMARã SEN    PENTAJOVEM-CMVM    S/T   
  5  707668-  VICTOR DE AGUIAR BARBOSA  SEN    PENTAJOVEM-CMVM    S/T   
   
                     ──────────  3ª Série ────────── 
  1  708583-  THYRONE PAULO ALVES JUNIO MTR30  AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
  2  706676-  ROBERTO CORTES DUARTE     MTR30  AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
  3  706599-  LEONAN BEZERRA DOS SANTOS JUN    AQUATIC CENTER  01'15"00 
  4  707580-  GABRIEL MATHEUS ARRAIS    INF2   AQUATIC CENTER  01'16"38 
  5  708579-  RICARDO CORTES DUARTE     MTR40  AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   5 -  50M LIVRE - MIRIM I/II - Feminino           
   MIR1    SOFIA FRANçA DE VARGAS PEIXOTO      44"56   10/03/2018             
   MIR2    ANA JÚLIA NASCIMENTO COELHO         43"87   10/03/2018             
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  1  708419-  LUANA RONCETTI DOS SANTOS MIR1   BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
  2  708633-  MARIAH MOTA               MIR2   JACAREPAGUA TC     S/T   
  3  708637-  CAMILA ALVES              MIR2   JACAREPAGUA TC     S/T   
  4  708593-  ANNA JULLYA XIMENES MARTI MIR2   AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
  5  708477-  CLARICE DOS SANTOS LIMA   MIR1   AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
   
                     ──────────  2ª Série ────────── 
  1  783208-  MARIA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS MIR2   EQUIPE AQUATICA    55"78 
  2  707774-  MARIA ISABEL MAGALHãES SI MIR2   C.N. ARCA          45"72 
  3  708065-  ANA JÚLIA NASCIMENTO COEL MIR2   NAT. GOTINHAS      43"87 
  4  783210-  SOFIA FRANçA DE VARGAS PE MIR1   EQUIPE AQUATICA    44"56 
  5  783205-  LARA ROWS                 MIR2   EQUIPE AQUATICA    48"59 
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 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   6 -  50M LIVRE - MIRIM I/II - Masculino          
   MIR1    BENILSON DA SILVEIRA ANDRADE        41"91   10/03/2018             
   MIR2    MIGUEL CARVALHOSA DOS SANTOS        38"47   10/03/2018             
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  2  708594-  RAFAEL FERREIRA DE ARAUJO MIR1   AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
  3  708315-  GABRIEL OLIVEIRA BRAGA    MIR2   BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
  4  708643-  ARTHUR DE PAIVA BENITIMOL MIR2   AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
  5  708592-  GABRIEL TEIXEIRA SCHMITT  MIR1   AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
   
                     ──────────  2ª Série ────────── 
  1  708200-  KAIKE PIETRO PEREIRA PACH MIR2   AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
  2  708580-  NICOLAS MUNIZ SILVA       MIR2   AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
  3  708331-  GUSTAVO ROTTA ARAUJO      MIR1   AQUATIC CENTER     47"85 
  4  708475-  ISAAC CRESPO ROMANELLI FE MIR2   AQUATIC CENTER     56"09 
  5  708582-  GABRIEL ARAUJO BARRETO    MIR2   AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
   
                     ──────────  3ª Série ────────── 
  1  708173-  EMANUEL TAVARES DE MSQUIT MIR2   NAT. GOTINHAS      46"29 
  2  708327-  NATAN RIBEIRO DE LIMA     MIR2   AQUATIC CENTER     43"75 
  3  708029-  MIGUEL CARVALHOSA DOS SAN MIR2   AQUATIC CENTER     38"47 
  4  783127-  BENILSON DA SILVEIRA ANDR MIR1   EQUIPE AQUATICA    41"91 
  5  708457-  MIGUEL FELIPE DE MORAES M MIR2   COND.VITORIA NI    45"81 
   
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   7 -  50M LIVRE - PETIZ I/II - Feminino           
   PTZ1    GIOVANNA RUSSO LADAGA ARMADA G      39"46     /  /                 
   PTZ2    SARA PROCOPIO DE OLIVEIRA           35"91   10/03/2018             
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  1  708578-  ANA CLARA DE MELO BATINGA PTZ2   BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
  2  707905-  CAMILE CAVALCANTE         PTZ2   ESTACAO SAUDE      S/T   
  3  783206-  CAMILE DA SILVEIRA ANDRAD PTZ1   EQUIPE AQUATICA    54"94 
  4  708495-  MARIA LUIZA MIRANDA SETUB PTZ2   BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
  5  708613-  MARIA EDUARDA LOPES ANDRé PTZ2   COND.VITORIA NI    S/T   
   
                     ──────────  2ª Série ────────── 
  1  708503-  MANUELA  LIAMA RODRIGUEI  PTZ1   ADELSON LOPES      51"66 
  2  783207-  LUIZA ALVES VIñAS DE OLIV PTZ1   EQUIPE AQUATICA    42"78 
  3  783110-  JúLIA DE OLIVEIRA MOTA    PTZ1   EQUIPE AQUATICA    41"53 
  4  708476-  MARIA CLARA DOS SANTOS LI PTZ1   AQUATIC CENTER     42"31 
  5  707944-  MARIA EDUARDA VIEIRA DO C PTZ1   NAT. GOTINHAS      45"25 
   
                     ──────────  3ª Série ────────── 
  1  783130-  ANA CAROLINA GAMA DE Sá L PTZ2   EQUIPE AQUATICA    40"66 
  2  708501-  ISABELLA FELIX FELIZARDO  PTZ2   ADELSON LOPES      38"97 
  3  707509-  KELLI DA SILVA FASSARELA  PTZ2   BELFORD ROXO CC    36"31 
  4  783128-  VITORIA MACHADO DA CUNHA  PTZ2   EQUIPE AQUATICA    38"16 
  5  707946-  GIOVANNA RUSSO LADAGA ARM PTZ2   NAT. GOTINHAS      39"46 
   
 
 

 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   8 -  50M LIVRE - PETIZ I/II - Masculino          
   PTZ1    THIAGO GABRIEL CARVALHO DOS SA      44"94   10/03/2018             
   PTZ2    PEDRO AUGUSTO FARIA BARROS          37"38     /  /                 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  2  708607-  RENAN NASCIMENTO DOS SANT PTZ1   NAT.BEIJA-FLOR     S/T   
  3  708528-  DAVI GUIDA DA SILVA ROCHA PTZ1   NAT. GOTINHAS      S/T   
  4  708413-  LUCIANO MATHEUS DA SILVA  PTZ1   BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
   
                     ──────────  2ª Série ────────── 
  2  708154-  JAIRO MATHEUS DIAS MARTIN PTZ2   BELFORD ROXO CC    46"72 
  3  708431-  ROGER DE SOUZA ALVES      PTZ2   BELFORD ROXO CC    40"37 
  4  707843-  THIAGO GABRIEL CARVALHO D PTZ1   BELFORD ROXO CC    42"75 
   
                     ──────────  3ª Série ────────── 
  1  783129-  LINCOLN EDUARDO MENDES DE PTZ2   EQUIPE AQUATICA    40"28 
  2  707844-  ENZO OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES D PTZ2   BELFORD ROXO CC    40"16 
  3  708456-  ERICH GABRIEL DA SILVA MA PTZ2   COND.VITORIA NI    39"50 
  4  707906-  BRUNO KAUãN PACHECO       PTZ2   ESTACAO SAUDE      39"63 
  5  783203-  MATHEUS DUARTE DE VASCONC PTZ2   EQUIPE AQUATICA    40"18 
   
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   9 -  50M LIVRE - INFANTIL I/II - Feminino        
   INF1    ANA CLARA BISPO MARTINS             34"60     /  /                 
   INF2    ANA CLARA BISPO MARTINS             33"53   10/03/2018             
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  2  708222-  EDUARDA ESTRUC BIBIANO    INF1   NAT.BEIJA-FLOR     S/T   
  3  708634-  ISABELLE TARANTO          INF2   JACAREPAGUA TC     S/T   
  4  707894-  CAUANNY CAMPOS TAVARES LU INF1   ESTACAO SAUDE      S/T   
  5  708454-  JENIFFER AUER ROCHA       INF1   NAT. GOTINHAS      S/T   
   
                     ──────────  2ª Série ────────── 
  1  707909-  GIOVANA CORDEIRO          INF2   ESTACAO SAUDE      S/T   
  2  706728-  LARISSA POLICARPO         INF1   ACADEMIA RAIA 1    44"25 
  3  705304-  YHASMIM AMORIM FERNANDES  INF2   AQUATIC CENTER     35"69 
  4  706471-  LETíCIA DE S.DO Ó MACHADO INF2   AQUATIC CENTER     36"06 
  5  708487-  RAIANNE TORRES COSTA DA S INF2   COND.VITORIA NI    47"65 
   
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  10 -  50M LIVRE - INFANTIL I/II - Masculino       
   INF1    THIAGO PHILIPE SANTOS DA SILVA      30"28     /  /                 
   INF2    BRENO DE JESUS CHAVES               28"75     /  /                 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  2  708250-  JOÃO GABRIEL AGOSTINHO BE INF1   MERGULHINHO        S/T   
  3  708609-  DAVI CAUÃ                 INF1   ADELSON LOPES      S/T   
  4  708139-  ANTONIO RICARDO LOPES     INF1   MERGULHINHO        S/T   
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                     ──────────  2ª Série ────────── 
  2  708538-  ARTHUR DAMACENA SANTANA   INF2   GOLF. DOURADO      S/T   
  3  708640-  GUILHERME BALBINO CRUZ    INF2   NAT.BEIJA-FLOR     S/T   
  4  708532-  GABRIEL TEIXEIRA          INF2   MERGULHINHO        S/T   
  5  706841-  JANAINA FONSECA           INF1   ACADEMIA RAIA 1    S/T   
   
                     ──────────  3ª Série ────────── 
  1  708581-  YAGO MAXIMO DA ROSA       INF2   AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
  2  708368-  GABRIEL ANTôNIO FERREIRA  INF1   ADELSON LOPES      48"56 
  3  708466-  IGOR DE OLIVEIRA ASSIS    INF2   NAT. GOTINHAS      39"28 
  4  708194-  FRANCISCO DE ASSIS        INF2   ADELSON LOPES      40"75 
  5  708198-  PAULO VITOR DA VEIGA SANT INF1   BELFORD ROXO CC    49"28 
   
                     ──────────  4ª Série ────────── 
  1  707939-  JOÃO PEDRO PESSÔA SIQUEIR INF2   NAT. GOTINHAS      36"40 
  2  706484-  LUCAS RIPPER PIRES        INF2   AQUATIC CENTER     34"60 
  3  708502-  LUCAS LIMA CORTES DA SILV INF1   ADELSON LOPES      34"16 
  4  783126-  DAVI OLIVEIRA DE MELLO GO INF1   EQUIPE AQUATICA    34"53 
  5  706674-  PEDRO HENRIQUE GERVAZONI  INF1   AQUATIC CENTER     36"03 
   
                     ──────────  5ª Série ────────── 
  1  706800-  PEDRO LUCAS DE JORGE      INF2   ADELSON LOPES      33"47 
  2  707794-  GABRIEL GIOVANHOLI SILVA  INF2   NAT.BEIJA-FLOR     32"45 
  3  707580-  GABRIEL MATHEUS ARRAIS    INF2   AQUATIC CENTER     28"84 
  4  707793-  CAIO GIOVANHOLI  SILVA    INF2   NAT.BEIJA-FLOR     32"25 
  5  708415-  VICTOR HUGO DOS SANTOS PE INF2   ACADEMIA RAIA 1    32"90 
   
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  11 -  50M LIVRE - JUVENIL I/II - Feminino         
   JUV1    ANA LETÍCIA AMARAL                  34"62   10/03/2018             
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  1  708529-  BEATRIZ ELIAS MAIA PEREIR JUV1   C.SULAMERICANO     S/T   
  2  708543-  RAFAELLA TEIXEIRA DOS REI JUV2   C.SULAMERICANO     S/T   
  3  706542-  JULIA MARIA DA SILVA COEL JUV1   AQUATIC CENTER     33"47 
  4  708064-  NICOLE CAROLINE PAIVA FON JUV2   ADELSON LOPES      49"19 
  5  708545-  HELLEN SANTOS VIEIRA PIME JUV1   C.SULAMERICANO     S/T   
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  12 -  50M LIVRE - JUVENIL I/II - Masculino        
   JUV1    BRENO DE JESUS CHAVES               28"12   10/03/2018             
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  2  708627-  YUAN COSTA NASCIMENTO     JUV1   NAT.BEIJA-FLOR     S/T   
  3  708453-  FELIPE AUER ROCHA         JUV1   NAT. GOTINHAS      42"50 
  4  783229-  JOSé KEVIN TURON CAMPOS N JUV2   EQUIPE AQUATICA    S/T   
  5  708591-  THIAGO DE SOUZA MORAES    JUV1   BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
   
                     ──────────  2ª Série ────────── 
  1  707507-  MATEUS MARQUES DE AQUINO  JUV2   BELFORD ROXO CC    36"06 
  2  707732-  NATHAN NACARATI           JUV2   ADELSON LOPES      34"38 
  3  707943-  KAYKY SOUZA MARCOLINO     JUV1   NAT. GOTINHAS      33"50 
  4  707510-  LUCAS ELIZEU MARTINS      JUV2   BELFORD ROXO CC    33"97 
  5  708512-  MICAEL PEIXOTO            JUV1   ADELSON LOPES      34"78 

   
                     ──────────  3ª Série ────────── 
  1  708206-  MARCOS ROBERTO DA SILVA   JUV1   NAT.BEIJA-FLOR     33"25 
  2  704592-  GUILHERME DA CONCEIçãO    JUV2   ADELSON LOPES      32"10 
  3  707245-  PEDRO LUCIO DA SILVA PASC JUV2   AQUATIC CENTER     29"25 
  4  706146-  ALISSON MELLO             JUV2   BELFORD ROXO CC    30"59 
  5  707966-  ANTHONY LEHART BUSQUETE D JUV2   BELFORD ROXO CC    32"56 
   
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  13 -  50M LIVRE - JUNIOR I/II - Feminino          
   JUN     THAMIRES MATTOS                     33"35     /  /                 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  3  707683-  RAPHAELA RIBEIRO DA SILVA JUN    PENTAJOVEM-CMVM    35"47 
  4  705450-  MARIANA DUTRA             JUN    ACADEMIA RAIA 1    S/T   
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  14 -  50M LIVRE - JUNIOR I/II - Masculino         
   JUN     CASSIO LUCAS NEVES DOS SANTOS       28"37     /  /                 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  2  708620-  MATEUS STOGMULLER FERREIR JUN    MERGULHINHO        S/T   
  3  708530-  JOãO PEDRO SANT`ANNA DE L JUN    C.SULAMERICANO     S/T   
  4  708544-  JOãO GABRIEL ZACHER PIRES JUN    C.SULAMERICANO     S/T   
  5  708531-  JOANDERSON DA SILVA GOMES JUN    ACADEMIA RAIA 1    S/T   
   
                     ──────────  2ª Série ────────── 
  1  708555-  RICHARD KOKI NAKANDAKARE  JUN    AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
  2  708481-  CARLOS EDUARDO RODRIGUES  JUN    MERGULHINHO        35"78 
  3  708211-  RYAN SILVA LOMBA          JUN    NAT.BEIJA-FLOR     31"55 
  4  707859-  DANILO DO REIS WIVEIRA    JUN    BELFORD ROXO CC    32"75 
  5  708554-  VITOR ROCHA DE PAULA      JUN    C.SULAMERICANO     S/T   
   
                     ──────────  3ª Série ────────── 
  1  708195-  RONALDO BASíLIO           JUN    ADELSON LOPES      31"25 
  2  706599-  LEONAN BEZERRA DOS SANTOS JUN    AQUATIC CENTER     29"48 
  3  707671-  MATHEUS VINICIUS ROMANELI JUN    PENTAJOVEM-CMVM    27"28 
  4  707865-  DAVI DE MEDEIROS VOGAS    JUN    AQUATIC CENTER     29"13 
  5  706766-  BRIAN ALVES               JUN    ACADEMIA RAIA 1    30"06 
   
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  15 -  50M LIVRE - MASTER - Feminino               
   SEN     DEBORA CARNEIRO DOS SANTOS          38"41   10/03/2018             
   MTR30   GABRIELLA MARINHO MARTINS           42"69     /  /                 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  1  708586-  THAMIRES DOS SANTOS OLIVE MTR30  COND.VITORIA NI    S/T   
  2  708134-  JESSICA GOUVêA  PEREIRA   SEN    BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
  3  702491-  THAMIRES MATTOS           SEN    ACADEMIA RAIA 1    30"75 
  4  705333-  CLAUDIA TEIXEIRA DE OLIVE MTR40  AQUATIC CENTER     36"19 
  5  708626-  ROSANGELA CRISTINA PASSOS SEN    NAT.BEIJA-FLOR     S/T   
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 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  16 -  50M LIVRE - SENIOR - Masculino              
   SEN     GUILHERME AUGUSTO DE CARVALHO       28"37   10/03/2018             
   MTR30   ANDERSON LEMOS VAZ                  28"57   10/03/2018             
   MTR40   ANDRE REZENDE DA SILVA              26"15   10/03/2018             
   MTR50   LUIZ PAULO NAKANDAKARE DE OLIV      32"06   10/03/2018             
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  2  704044-  EMERSON CAETANO           SEN    EQUIPE SAURUS      S/T   
  3  708573-  ALLEX CAMPOS SOARES JúNIO SEN    MERGULHINHO        S/T   
  4  701652-  LUCAS GUERRA              SEN    EQUIPE SAURUS      S/T   
   
                     ──────────  2ª Série ────────── 
  2  708588-  EDUARDO GONçALVES GUIMARã SEN    PENTAJOVEM-CMVM    S/T   
  3  708599-  IGOR DE ARAUJO CARNEIRO   MTR30  ADELSON LOPES      S/T   
  4  783227-  ALEX BRAZ IACONE SANTOS   MTR30  EQUIPE AQUATICA    S/T   
  5  708625-  ESTANISTAU ARAUJO         SEN    NAT.BEIJA-FLOR     S/T   
   
                     ──────────  3ª Série ────────── 
  1  708585-  NEILDO SIQUEIRA DE LIMA   MTR30  COND.VITORIA NI    S/T   
  2  708540-  MARCELO GUINTELA DA ROCHA MTR30  BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
  3  708542-  CLAUDIO CORTES CABRAL DE  MTR30  C.SULAMERICANO     S/T   
  4  706463-  MARCIO CORREA BRAGA       MTR30  C.SULAMERICANO     S/T   
  5  708583-  THYRONE PAULO ALVES JUNIO MTR30  AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
   
                     ──────────  4ª Série ────────── 
  1  708587-  HUGO LEONARDO PAIS VIDAL  MTR30  COND.VITORIA NI    S/T   
  2  708553-  LEONARDO PEDRO SILVEIRA   MTR30  C.SULAMERICANO     S/T   
  3  706237-  FABIO CORREA BRAGA        MTR30  C.SULAMERICANO     S/T   
  4  708445-  DANIEL VIANA DE MATOS     MTR30  ACADEMIA RAIA 1    S/T   
  5  706676-  ROBERTO CORTES DUARTE     MTR30  AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
   
                     ──────────  5ª Série ────────── 
  1  708628-  FABRICIO FURTADO          MTR40  NAT.BEIJA-FLOR     S/T   
  2  707735-  RENAN DE AMEIDA MEDEIROS  SEN    BELFORD ROXO CC    36"25 
  3  706485-  IVAN ALVES NUNES          MTR50  AQUATIC CENTER     35"82 
  4  706834-  IRAPUAN DE S. COELHO      MTR50  AQUATIC CENTER     36"09 
  5  708610-  MARCELO LUIZ BAPTISTA DA  MTR40  NAT.BEIJA-FLOR     S/T   
   
                     ──────────  6ª Série ────────── 
  1  707839-  ALMIR LOPES PEREIRA       MTR50  BELFORD ROXO CC    34"34 
  2  707579-  TIAGO ALMEIDA DE SOUZA    MTR30  AQUATIC CENTER     32"31 
  3  707600-  VICTOR GUSTAVO DE OLIVEIR SEN    ACADEMIA RAIA 1    32"10 
  4  708120-  ROGERIO GARCIA GOYANNES   MTR50  CLUBE SAFIRA       32"28 
  5  706604-  CARLOS ALBERTO CERQUEIRA  MTR50  AQUATIC CENTER     33"84 
   
                     ──────────  7ª Série ────────── 
  1  708030-  LUIZ PAULO NAKANDAKARE DE MTR50  AQUATIC CENTER     32"06 
  2  708325-  GEORGE DA SILVA DOS SANTO MTR40  AQUATIC CENTER     30"81 
  3  703677-  YAGGO MARTINS             SEN    ACADEMIA RAIA 1    30"25 
  4  706695-  GUSTAVO VARGAS            SEN    ACADEMIA RAIA 1    30"72 
  5  708452-  SAULO BARROS              MTR30  COND.VITORIA NI    30"82 
 
 
   

                     ──────────  8ª Série ────────── 
  1  708181-  WALLACE TAVARES DA CRUZ D SEN    AQUATIC CENTER     30"23 
  2  707709-  FELIPE PAES DINIZ         MTR30  BELFORD ROXO CC    29"81 
  3  705656-  IAN DIERI BITTENCURT  BAR SEN    AQUATIC CENTER     29"03 
  4  706544-  PAULO RENAN MONTEIRO      SEN    AQUATIC CENTER     29"53 
  5  707713-  JOSE EDUARDO LOBATO       MTR30  BELFORD ROXO CC    30"09 
   
                     ──────────  9ª Série ────────── 
  1  708460-  ANDERSON LEMOS VAZ        MTR30  COND.VITORIA NI    28"57 
  2  707668-  VICTOR DE AGUIAR BARBOSA  SEN    PENTAJOVEM-CMVM    26"42 
  3  706535-  ANDRE REZENDE DA SILVA    MTR40  AQUATIC CENTER     24"75 
  4  706486-  GABRIEL DA CRUZ MELLO     SEN    AQUATIC CENTER     25"62 
  5  706554-  MARCUS VINNICIUS RIBEIRO  SEN    AQUATIC CENTER     28"38 
   
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  17 -  50M PEITO - MIRIM I/II - Feminino           
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  2  783210-  SOFIA FRANçA DE VARGAS PE MIR1   EQUIPE AQUATICA    S/T   
  3  783208-  MARIA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS MIR2   EQUIPE AQUATICA    S/T   
  4  708633-  MARIAH MOTA               MIR2   JACAREPAGUA TC     S/T   
   
                     ──────────  2ª Série ────────── 
  2  783205-  LARA ROWS                 MIR2   EQUIPE AQUATICA    S/T   
  3  708065-  ANA JÚLIA NASCIMENTO COEL MIR2   NAT. GOTINHAS   01'04"03 
  4  707774-  MARIA ISABEL MAGALHãES SI MIR2   C.N. ARCA          S/T   
  5  708637-  CAMILA ALVES              MIR2   JACAREPAGUA TC     S/T   
   
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  18 -  50M PEITO - MIRIM I/II - Masculino          
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  1  708331-  GUSTAVO ROTTA ARAUJO      MIR1   AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
  2  708475-  ISAAC CRESPO ROMANELLI FE MIR2   AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
  3  708029-  MIGUEL CARVALHOSA DOS SAN MIR2   AQUATIC CENTER     57"07 
  4  708327-  NATAN RIBEIRO DE LIMA     MIR2   AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
  5  783127-  BENILSON DA SILVEIRA ANDR MIR1   EQUIPE AQUATICA    S/T   
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  19 -  50M PEITO - PETIZ I/II - Feminino           
   PTZ1    GIOVANNA RUSSO LADAGA ARMADA G      56"68     /  /                 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  2  783207-  LUIZA ALVES VIñAS DE OLIV PTZ1   EQUIPE AQUATICA    S/T   
  3  708503-  MANUELA  LIAMA RODRIGUEI  PTZ1   ADELSON LOPES      S/T   
  4  708476-  MARIA CLARA DOS SANTOS LI PTZ1   AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
   
                     ──────────  2ª Série ────────── 
  2  783206-  CAMILE DA SILVEIRA ANDRAD PTZ1   EQUIPE AQUATICA    S/T   
  3  707944-  MARIA EDUARDA VIEIRA DO C PTZ1   NAT. GOTINHAS      S/T   
  4  783110-  JúLIA DE OLIVEIRA MOTA    PTZ1   EQUIPE AQUATICA    S/T   
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                     ──────────  3ª Série ────────── 
  1  783130-  ANA CAROLINA GAMA DE Sá L PTZ2   EQUIPE AQUATICA    S/T   
  2  708501-  ISABELLA FELIX FELIZARDO  PTZ2   ADELSON LOPES      S/T   
  3  707946-  GIOVANNA RUSSO LADAGA ARM PTZ2   NAT. GOTINHAS      56"37 
  4  707509-  KELLI DA SILVA FASSARELA  PTZ2   BELFORD ROXO CC    57"28 
  5  783128-  VITORIA MACHADO DA CUNHA  PTZ2   EQUIPE AQUATICA    S/T   
   
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  20 -  50M PEITO - PETIZ I/II - Masculino          
   PTZ2    PEDRO AUGUSTO FARIA BARROS          48"88     /  /                 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  2  708528-  DAVI GUIDA DA SILVA ROCHA PTZ1   NAT. GOTINHAS      S/T   
  3  708584-  AYRES ANTôNIO DAS CHAGAS  PTZ2   COND.VITORIA NI    S/T   
  4  708641-  GUSTAVO LOPES OLIVEIRA    PTZ2   COND.VITORIA NI    S/T   
   
                     ──────────  2ª Série ────────── 
  2  783203-  MATHEUS DUARTE DE VASCONC PTZ2   EQUIPE AQUATICA    S/T   
  3  706491-  MIKHAEL SOUZA             PTZ2   ACADEMIA RAIA 1 01'00"13 
  4  783129-  LINCOLN EDUARDO MENDES DE PTZ2   EQUIPE AQUATICA    S/T   
   
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  21 -  50M PEITO - INFANTIL I/II - Feminino        
   INF1    LETíCIA DE S.DO Ó MACHADO ROSA      57"37     /  /                 
   INF2    JULIA MARIA DA SILVA COELHO         48"91     /  /                 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  3  706471-  LETíCIA DE S.DO Ó MACHADO INF2   AQUATIC CENTER     57"37 
  4  708634-  ISABELLE TARANTO          INF2   JACAREPAGUA TC     S/T   
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  22 -  50M PEITO - INFANTIL I/II - Masculino       
   INF1    THIAGO PHILIPE SANTOS DA SILVA      42"15     /  /                 
   INF2    BRENO DE JESUS CHAVES               39"72     /  /                 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  2  783126-  DAVI OLIVEIRA DE MELLO GO INF1   EQUIPE AQUATICA    S/T   
  3  707939-  JOÃO PEDRO PESSÔA SIQUEIR INF2   NAT. GOTINHAS      S/T   
  4  708502-  LUCAS LIMA CORTES DA SILV INF1   ADELSON LOPES      S/T   
   
                     ──────────  2ª Série ────────── 
  1  706674-  PEDRO HENRIQUE GERVAZONI  INF1   AQUATIC CENTER  01'01"19 
  2  706484-  LUCAS RIPPER PIRES        INF2   AQUATIC CENTER     49"12 
  3  707580-  GABRIEL MATHEUS ARRAIS    INF2   AQUATIC CENTER     39"84 
  4  707793-  CAIO GIOVANHOLI  SILVA    INF2   NAT.BEIJA-FLOR     47"50 
  5  706800-  PEDRO LUCAS DE JORGE      INF2   ADELSON LOPES      59"50 
 
 
 
 
 
   

 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  23 -  50M PEITO - JUVENIL I/II - Feminino         
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  2  708545-  HELLEN SANTOS VIEIRA PIME JUV1   C.SULAMERICANO     S/T   
  3  706542-  JULIA MARIA DA SILVA COEL JUV1   AQUATIC CENTER     47"69 
  4  708543-  RAFAELLA TEIXEIRA DOS REI JUV2   C.SULAMERICANO     S/T   
  5  708529-  BEATRIZ ELIAS MAIA PEREIR JUV1   C.SULAMERICANO     S/T   
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  24 -  50M PEITO - JUVENIL I/II - Masculino        
   JUV1    JUAN PABLO RODRIGUES DE FREITA      47"06     /  /                 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  2  708206-  MARCOS ROBERTO DA SILVA   JUV1   NAT.BEIJA-FLOR     S/T   
  3  707245-  PEDRO LUCIO DA SILVA PASC JUV2   AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
  4  708512-  MICAEL PEIXOTO            JUV1   ADELSON LOPES      S/T   
   
                     ──────────  2ª Série ────────── 
  2  704592-  GUILHERME DA CONCEIçãO    JUV2   ADELSON LOPES      S/T   
  3  707966-  ANTHONY LEHART BUSQUETE D JUV2   BELFORD ROXO CC    49"81 
  4  707732-  NATHAN NACARATI           JUV2   ADELSON LOPES      51"35 
   
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  26 -  50M PEITO - JUNIOR I/II - Masculino         
   JUN     LEONAN BEZERRA DOS SANTOS           37"97     /  /                 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  2  708544-  JOãO GABRIEL ZACHER PIRES JUN    C.SULAMERICANO     S/T   
  3  708195-  RONALDO BASíLIO           JUN    ADELSON LOPES      S/T   
  4  708530-  JOãO PEDRO SANT`ANNA DE L JUN    C.SULAMERICANO     S/T   
   
                     ──────────  2ª Série ────────── 
  2  708211-  RYAN SILVA LOMBA          JUN    NAT.BEIJA-FLOR     46"26 
  3  706599-  LEONAN BEZERRA DOS SANTOS JUN    AQUATIC CENTER     36"91 
  4  707865-  DAVI DE MEDEIROS VOGAS    JUN    AQUATIC CENTER     39"28 
  5  708554-  VITOR ROCHA DE PAULA      JUN    C.SULAMERICANO     S/T   
   
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  27 -  50M PEITO - SENIOR - Feminino               
   SEN     DEBORA CARNEIRO DOS SANTOS          49"66     /  /                 
   MTR30   GABRIELLA MARINHO MARTINS        01'06"06     /  /                 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  2   45329-  LETICIA LISBOA            SEN    ACADEMIA RAIA 1    S/T   
  3  708586-  THAMIRES DOS SANTOS OLIVE MTR30  COND.VITORIA NI    S/T   
  4   46297-  RACHEL FERNADES           SEN    ACADEMIA RAIA 1    S/T   
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                     ──────────  2ª Série ────────── 
  2  708624-  SUELLEN NASCIMENTO SUEDTE MTR30  COND.VITORIA NI    S/T   
  3  705333-  CLAUDIA TEIXEIRA DE OLIVE MTR40  AQUATIC CENTER     49"13 
  4  708269-  DEBORA CARNEIRO DOS SANTO SEN    BELFORD ROXO CC    49"66 
   
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  28 -  50M PEITO - SENIOR - Masculino              
   SEN     JACKSON HENRIQUE DA SILVA ALVE      34"56     /  /                 
   MTR30   PEDRO BEZERRA VIEIRA                37"34     /  /                 
   MTR40   ANDRE REZENDE DA SILVA              35"44     /  /                 
   MTR50   ALMIR LOPES PEREIRA                 44"69     /  /                 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  2  707688-  BRENO JOSé MACHADO DE LIM SEN    PENTAJOVEM-CMVM    S/T   
  3  708588-  EDUARDO GONçALVES GUIMARã SEN    PENTAJOVEM-CMVM    S/T   
  4  701652-  LUCAS GUERRA              SEN    EQUIPE SAURUS      S/T   
  5  708521-  RODRIGO DA SILVA A. GONZA SEN    IDEAL E.C.         S/T   
   
                     ──────────  2ª Série ────────── 
  1  708602-  CARLOS MAGNO FRANCO LOPES SEN    COND.VITORIA NI    S/T   
  2  783227-  ALEX BRAZ IACONE SANTOS   MTR30  EQUIPE AQUATICA    S/T   
  3  706463-  MARCIO CORREA BRAGA       MTR30  C.SULAMERICANO     S/T   
  4  708599-  IGOR DE ARAUJO CARNEIRO   MTR30  ADELSON LOPES      S/T   
  5  705656-  IAN DIERI BITTENCURT  BAR SEN    AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
   
                     ──────────  3ª Série ────────── 
  1  708460-  ANDERSON LEMOS VAZ        MTR30  COND.VITORIA NI    S/T   
  2  706676-  ROBERTO CORTES DUARTE     MTR30  AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
  3  708587-  HUGO LEONARDO PAIS VIDAL  MTR30  COND.VITORIA NI    S/T   
  4  706237-  FABIO CORREA BRAGA        MTR30  C.SULAMERICANO     S/T   
  5  706543-  BRUNO GONçALVES MEDOM     MTR30  C.SULAMERICANO     S/T   
   
                     ──────────  4ª Série ────────── 
  1  708553-  LEONARDO PEDRO SILVEIRA   MTR30  C.SULAMERICANO     S/T   
  2  708325-  GEORGE DA SILVA DOS SANTO MTR40  AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
  3  706604-  CARLOS ALBERTO CERQUEIRA  MTR50  AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
  4  708030-  LUIZ PAULO NAKANDAKARE DE MTR50  AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
  5  708579-  RICARDO CORTES DUARTE     MTR40  AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
   
                     ──────────  5ª Série ────────── 
  1  706834-  IRAPUAN DE S. COELHO      MTR50  AQUATIC CENTER     53"22 
  2  707839-  ALMIR LOPES PEREIRA       MTR50  BELFORD ROXO CC    44"69 
  3  707713-  JOSE EDUARDO LOBATO       MTR30  BELFORD ROXO CC    41"53 
  4  708120-  ROGERIO GARCIA GOYANNES   MTR50  CLUBE SAFIRA       43"41 
  5  706485-  IVAN ALVES NUNES          MTR50  AQUATIC CENTER     46"97 
   
                     ──────────  6ª Série ────────── 
  1  707579-  TIAGO ALMEIDA DE SOUZA    MTR30  AQUATIC CENTER     40"18 
  2  706833-  WESLEY VIEIRA ROSÁRIO     SEN    AQUATIC CENTER     37"28 
  3  708037-  THIAGO LOS BRINATI        MTR30  AQUATIC CENTER     33"44 
  4  706535-  ANDRE REZENDE DA SILVA    MTR40  AQUATIC CENTER     35"44 
  5    7229-  DIOGO RIBEIRO             SEN    ACADEMIA RAIA 1    39"97 
   
 
 

 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  29 -  4 X 50M MEDLEY EQUIP - MIRIM I/II -  
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  2 9114021-  EQUIPE A                  MIR1   COND.VITORIA NI    S/T   
  3 9003021-  EQUIPE A                  MIR1   AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
  4 9035021-  EQUIPE A                  MIR1   EQUIPE AQUATICA    S/T   
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  30 -  4 X 50M MEDLEY EQUIP - PETIZ I/II - 
────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  2 9114041-  EQUIPE A                  PTZ1   COND.VITORIA NI    S/T   
  3 9015041-  EQUIPE A                  PTZ1   NAT. GOTINHAS      S/T   
  4 9031041-  EQUIPE A                  PTZ1   BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
  5 9035041-  EQUIPE A                  PTZ1   EQUIPE AQUATICA    S/T   
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  31 -  4 X 50M MEDLEY EQUIP - INFANTIL I/II -  
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  2 9067061-  EQUIPE A                  INF1   ADELSON LOPES      S/T   
  3 9117061-  EQUIPE A                  INF1   GOLF. DOURADO      S/T   
  4 9003061-  EQUIPE A                  INF1   AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  32 -  4 X 50M MEDLEY EQUIP - JUVENIL I/II -  
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  3 9031081-  EQUIPE A                  JUV1   BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
  4 9067081-  EQUIPE A                  JUV1   ADELSON LOPES      S/T   
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  33 -  4 X 50M MEDLEY EQUIP - JUNIOR I/II -  
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  3 9006101-  EQUIPE A                  JUN    ACADEMIA RAIA 1    S/T   
  4 9003101-  EQUIPE A                  JUN    AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  34 -  4 X 50M MEDLEY EQUIP - MASTER -  
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     Matric. Nome                            Instituição         TI 
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                     ──────────  1ª Série ────────── 
  2 9114901-  EQUIPE A                  R80+   COND.VITORIA NI    S/T   
  3 9003902-  EQUIPE B                  R80+   AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
  4 9003903-  EQUIPE C                  R80+   AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
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                     ──────────  2ª Série ────────── 
  1 9003901-  EQUIPE A                  R80+   AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
  2 9031901-  EQUIPE A                  R80+   BELFORD ROXO CC    S/T   
  3 9006901-  EQUIPE A                  R80+   ACADEMIA RAIA 1    S/T   
  4 9093901-  EQUIPE A                  R80+   C.SULAMERICANO     S/T   
  5 9003904-  EQUIPE D                  R80+   AQUATIC CENTER     S/T   
   

  


